
Connie Ervin
Preston County Assessor

Prepared By:
FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

/ No person may reproduce, modify, copy, distribute or sell copies of tax maps 
perpared by the county without having first obtainedwrittenpermission of the County Assessor

Reproduction of Tax Maps Prohibited by Law
Restriction

PRESTON COUNTY - WEST VIRGINIA

Scale:

7Map No:
08 PleasantDistrict:

Date:       01/30/201908-7 08-810-35 10-36 10-37

02-3 08-16

10-26

10-4208-15

10-27 10-28

10-41 08-14

08-902-1

02-2

08-2

08-17

10-25

¬=

14
1

¬=

73
6

BIG SANDY CREEK

¬=

14
3

¬=

73
5

COUGAR LN GARY WALLS RD

MT
 NE

BO
 RD

¬=

73
6

¬=

14
14

¬=

14
1

GARY WALLS RD

RO
CK

VIL
LE

 RD

¬=

14
1

BIG SANDY CREEK

SNOWY HILL DR

COUGAR LN

COUGAR LN

À10.1
.5 Ac.

UV26

UV3.2

UV7
UV25

UV28

UV3

UV12

UV17
UV21

UV10

UV6.1 UV6
UV6.2

UV19
UV16

UV15

UV22
UV5 UV23

UV18

UV14

UV24

UV20

UV1

UV9UV7.2

UV7.3

UV8

UV13
UV3.1

UV2

UV4

UV27

UV7.1

PLEASANT DISTRICT

(ASSESSED)

(EXEMPT)

®®
CUNNINGHAM CEMETERY

140(S)

14
0(S

)

115
(S)

100
190(S)

14
0(S

)200(S)

170(S)

175
(S)

265

13
5

13
4

10
5

107

(Assessed)

MT
 NE

BO
 RD

¬«14

¬=

14
8

¬=

14
10

WOLFE RD

WILD
 FLOWER WAY

PLEASANT DISTRICT

(2)

(3)
(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)
(52)

(53)
(54)

(55)

(56)

(57)
(58)

10 Ac.

1.77 Ac.

6.28 Ac.
7.48 Ac.

1 Ac.

3.73 Ac.
7 Ac.

1.42 Ac.

9.03 Ac.

5 Ac.

26.5 Ac.

170.88 Ac.

40.4 Ac.

5 Ac.

.25 Ac.

7.98 Ac.

4.03 Ac.

265 Ac.

.78 Ac..5 Ac.

6.48 Ac.

11.48 Ac.

38 Ac.

17.45 Ac.
10 Ac.

40 Ac.

.41 Ac.

.87 Ac.

8.02 Ac.

71 Ac.

246.9 Ac.

1.09 Ac.

2.92 Ac.

08-8-6

08-8-13

08-15-1

08-15-2

08-15-3
08-15-7.5

08-15-7.6

08-15-7.7
08-15-7.10

08-15-7.16

08-15-7.23

08-15-8
08-16-1

10-26-49

10-27-38

10-27-44

10-27-44.1

10-27-47

10-27-48 10-27-49

10-27-58

10-28-8

10-35-12

10-35-13

10-35-23

10-36-1

10-36-2
10-36-3

10-36-4

10-36-5

10-36-6

10-36-7

10-36-8

10-36-9

10-36-10

10-36-10.2

10-36-11

10-36-12

10-36-12.1

10-36-13

10-36-14

10-36-14.1

10-36-15

10-36-16

10-36-17

10-36-22

10-41-5

10-36-9999.1

--

08-8-23.3

08-8-23.5

08-8-23.4

08-8-23

10-27-46

10-27-51

08-15-7

08-8-23.1

08-15-7.25

10-27-44.3

10-27-44.2

UV15 Parcel Number
Parcel Line
Rail Road

Parcel Hook
Easement 1 " = 400 '

Lot Line
Stream

Right-of-Way


